Cluster Box Units
and Accessories
A Cluster Box Unit (or more commonly referred to as
CBU) is a free-standing outdoor mailbox unit with up
to 16 locked compartments, 1-2 parcel locker(s) and a
secure outgoing slot for mail collection. These pedestal
mounted units are widely used across the nation for
safe, secure access to mail 24-hours a day by multiple

12 tenants, 1 parcel
1570-12
vitalTM Type III
16 tenants, 2 parcels
1570-16
vitalTM Type IV
13 tenants, 1 parcel
1570-13
VITAL
TYPE I
MODEL # STANDARD COMPARTMENT SIZE
(DOOR SIZES ON PAGE 10) WEIGHT (LBS)* PEDESTAL HEIGHT # TENANTS # PARCELS
1570-8XXAF 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 144 28-1/2” 8 2
VITAL
TYPE II
1570-12XXAF 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 144 28-1/2” 12 1
VITAL
TYPE III
1570-16XXAF 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 175 14-3/8” 16 2
VITAL
TYPE IV
1570-13XXAF 5”H x 12”W x 15”D 167 14-3/8” 13 1
ALL CBU MODELS: INSTALLED HEIGHT: 62”;  WIDTH: 30-1/2”;  DEPTH: 17-7/8”  * Weights include pedestals
Optional Private
Master Lock Kit
Optional CBU

Installed
Width
Installed
Depth
Weight
(lbs)
Standard Compartment
Dimensions
Mailbox
Compartments
Parcel
Lockers
Classic Type I
CBU Combos 1570-8VXX 65-1/8” 33-7/8” 21-3/8” 182 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 8 2
Classic Type II
CBU Combos 1570-12VXX 65-1/8” 33-7/8” 21-3/8” 182 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 12 1
Classic Type III
CBU Combos 1570-16VXX 65-1/8” 33-7/8” 21-3/8” 206 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 16 2
Classic Type IV
CBU Combos 1570-13VXX 65-1/8” 33-7/8” 21-3/8” 198 5”H x 12”W x 15”D 13 1
Traditional Type I
CBU Combos 1570-8V2XX 71-3/8” 31-5/8” 18-1/2” 177 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 8 2
Traditional Type II
CBU Combos 1570-12V2XX 71-3/8” 31-5/8” 18-1/2” 177 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 12 1
Traditional Type III
CBU Combos 1570-16V2XX 71-3/8” 31-5/8” 18-1/2” 203 3-1/4”H x 12”W x 15”D 16 2
Traditional Type IV
CBU Combos 1570-13V2XX 71-3/8” 31-5/8” 18-1/2” 195 5”H x 12”W x 15”D 13 1
Cluster Boxes
Classic Type I
8 tenants, 2 parcels
1570-8V